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OEM Reference

FIAT 0000071773404
FIAT 0006001073179
FIAT 55700920

FIAT 55700921

FIAT 6001073179
FIAT 6001073181
FIAT 71773402

FIAT 71773404
OPEL 13317922
OPEL 569024

OPEL 569065

OPEL 93197241
VAUXHALL 13317922
VAUXHALL 93188917

OEM Cross Reference

BREMBO 09584330
BREMBO 09584330
A.B.S. 09584331
A.B.S. 09584334
BOSCH 0986479223
BOSCH 0986479223
BOSCH 0986479B89
BOSCH 0986479B89
AKRON-MALO 1110110
AKRON-MALO 1110110

JP GROUP 1263106400
CAR 1421180
EUROREPAR 1618866180
EUROREPAR 1618866180
EUROREPAR 1686334380
EUROREPAR 1686334380
EUROREPAR 1686717980
EUROREPAR 1686717980
A.B.S. 177100E

sbs 1815202348
E.T.F. 190125

VALEO 197044

VALEO 197044

NK 202348
TOPRAN 207602
TEXTAR 2214301145700
TEXTAR 2214301145700
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ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
METELLI
METELLI

ATE

MAPCO
MAPCO

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
VALEO
VALEO

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA

HELLA

MAGNETI MARELLI

BENDIX
AUGROS
HELLA
HELLA
PAGID
PAGID
BENDIX
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
JURID
JURID
EUROBRAKE
EUROBRAKE
ASHIKA
ASHIKA
STELLOX
STELLOX
GIRLING
METZGER
MEYLE
MEYLE
MEYLE
MEYLE
VALEO
VALEO
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA
KAWE
SWAG

ICER

R BRAKE
RIDEX

230236900
230236975
230835C
230835C
24012202311
25711
25711C
28177

28177
297044
297044
355112571
355112571
355124941
355124941
360406099605
522012
5290387P
530032958
530032958
54457
54457PRO
562304B
562304CH
562304CH
562304JC
562304JC
5815202348
5815312348
60000202
60000243
60209957KSX
60209957SX
6047961
6110075
6155210015
6155210015
6155210015PD
6155210015PD
672634
672634
698110
698110
698110
698110
698110
70928177
78BD09202
78RBD20920
82B0017P
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